65 64423870
sales@comteck.com.sg

Layer 3 10 Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch

P+ pansion slot X

rec

NOW 660 NOW S$6.441.40
SRP: 552,150.00 (incl. GST) SRP: 559,241.00 (incl. GST)

Optional 10G Accessories:

_ DEM-431XT DXE-810T
e 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode 10GBASE-T RJ-45 PCI
" SFP+ Transceiver (300m) Express Adapter
$$378.00 55435.00
~ DEM-432XT e DXE-820T
$#izo  10GBASE-LRSingle-Mode 7 Dual Port 10GBASE-T RJ-45
%g;:/ SFP+ Transceiver (10km) PCl Express Adapter

$$560.00 . $$767.00



